
	  1

	 2
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	 6
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	  12

	  13

	  14

	  15

--

3

9

5

8

19

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

24

28

20

21

22

23

25

26

29

30

--

--

--

--

--

run [2010]
snow patrol	 universal music

get to you
james morrison	 universal music

don’t tell me that it’s over
amy macdonald	 universal music

ik mis je
frans duijts	 nrgy music

shot caller
ian carey	 spinnin’ records

rock that body
the black eyed peas	 universal music

perfect day
nikki	 sony music

crawl
chris brown	 sony music

spiders
destine	 sony music

hold on
michael bublé	 warner music

i got you
leona lewis	 sony music

it’s the new dutch shuffle
dj jean	 rodeo media

soldier of love
sade	 sony music

feel it
three 6 mafia ft. tiësto, with sean kingston & flo rida	 sony music

rude boy
rihanna	 universal music

if we meet again
timbaland ft. katy perry	 universal music

stylo
gorillaz ft. mos def & bobby womack	 emi music

dit lichaam luistert niet
christiaan hof	 emi music

who’d have known
lily allen	 emi music

do ya
stereo	 emi music

v2.0
oryon vs. ron van den beuken	 spinnin’ records

everybody hurts
helping haiti	 sony music

heartbreak warfare
john mayer	 sony music

promises promises
lisa lois	 sony music

resistance
muse	 warner music

ik ben verliefd [sha-la-lie]
sieneke	 nrgy music

in my head
jason derulo	 warner music

bomba
kontrust	 suburban

the spell
alphabeat	 emi music

young forever
jay-z	 universal music

	  16
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	  18
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 	 21

	 22

	 23
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	 27

	 28

	 29

	 30

Deze
week

Vorige
week

Aantal
weken

Titel 
Artiest

Titel 
Artiest

Deze
week

Vorige
week

1

5

5

4

4

3

4

6

6

3

6

5

5

4

3

Aantal
weken

2

2

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1
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run [2010]
snow patrol




